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February Schedule

Kinship Caregivers Connect
Virtual Support Group: Tuesday

Interested? Contact us at
info@kinshipcaregiversconnect.com or 614-382-6272

or visit kinshipcaregiversconnect.com 

Weekly online meetings
 Tuesday 11:30am - 12:45pm 

2/17

2/3

2/10

2/24

KCC Valentine’s Day Celebration

Open discussion

Q + A: Legal Matters with Joseph Warden


